LA BEATEFRATF L XKIREE6S
No.69 Tianshu Road, Jiaxing Economic&
Technological Development Zone, Zhejiang
Province

Tel:0573-82603053
E-mail:sales@nbgelectric.com
www.nbgelectric.com
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IPlevel

Rated Current

Peak Current

Signal Transmission Type
Configuration

Warranty & Maintenance
Models

BERRN, AZEEE. SEE. 55K,
HEEM. FE), ELSBEEEEM, HiP
WM, WA, NBaREFIBIRMHI, @&
RTELRREBRES, BOENT ML TS 5
WP, RORNIELRE, BN :

.

IPlevel

Anti-corrosion degree
Rated Current

Peak Current

Signal Transmission Type

Configuration

Warranty & Maintenance
Models

EERXNNEZEANSHEE. SEE. 58K,
e, BHEBEFERTR, WEBERESEM
REERS, NBai ERTRBIFEF LY.
BHEM BKEGIFHR, HAKNBLEN
SR, HERITHAENE.

P65

Up to 250A

Up to 500A

CAN, Ethernet, Profi-bus, ASI-bus,fiber optical...

Encoder, Heater, Connector...Can run in the harsh environment, such as
heavy vibration and severe temperature differences

5 year warranty,maintenance-free

1.xMW, 2. xMW, 3.xMW, 4. xMW

IP65 or IP67

C4 or C5

Up to 250A

Up to 500A

CAN, Ethernet, Profi-bus, ASkbus,fiber optical...

Encoder, Heater, Connector...Could run in the harsh environment, like heavy

vibration and severe temperature differences
5 year warranty,maintenance-free

4. XMW,5.xMW, 6.xMW, 8. xMW, 12.xMW

RHEP. SR BKED

REEZENEMEEFTERNTR, ZERERNSTFAER, REEREKX, IRERTRBFERKNANA, &
REHEIR, THEMIPE, FEMSHATRM.

NBGEYIRE EAHE S AEME AR, EEMSHITEMEMBRNES, RZRNEN OER, RAHERT KA
EMA.
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T TNBGIRA S H S R IRMBARM M TR, MEEMRR, ENMULIFNBERLZT, NBEERAEIMCHE
BREGEAHR, AMCEUA, BEFRZBEBENSHEERHNTBI2mQ, ERERENESERARE.



AESMBENEXMESHIR BESMBENEXMESTER

NSW200HZ 11 NSW200HZ11 A A2 OMWES 3 I
NSW200HZ21 NSW200HZ21 A SEAE2. 253, OMWES 3258 3R
N S | W 200l xx vy NSW200HZ31 NSW200HZ31 A 2 SMWEE B IR
6JH1109040 A FN2. OMWET 3258 I
6JH1209050 AFN2. IMWX, F1 % BB #L 4B 7B 2R
N:NBG 6501115080 F52. oMW 1 & BB 4B B IR
S BT Mm NSW200GM12 NSW200GM12 Gamesa Slip Ring
W: XLE NSW200GM14 NSW200GM14 Gamesa Slip Ring
S+ 0— NSW200ZC11 NSW200ZC11 i ZE 2MWEE 228 B
)2(20@%);.&27'30 200A NSW200ZC12 NSW200ZC12 FhZEMWES 2B R (B AR
: 6RP1227140 6RP1227140 A RE power MM92 Slip Ring
YY:hR A S YF6ACCO10624 CR-24 / 06-100 / 00 WIND POWER SLIP RING
YF6WY 1114070 6WY1114070 A i K 7B 2. OMW;E IR
6SY1414050 6SY1414050 A E—iﬁﬁz. OMWZE 328 3R
= — 35S
BE=5|FR 65Y1512070 6SY1512070 A S—EHTRBIR (C5HLE)
6SY1614050 6SY1614050 A =—§‘ﬁ‘é§£z”élaﬂx (905%18)
6721112080 6721112080 A A E2MW (205F18)
6121119090 6721119090 A KE1. 5MW (2858 1E)
6XJ1120090 6XJ1120090 A TR 2 2MW (XW20005 JR BY) (291@18)
6AS0112070 6AS0112070 NBG 2. XMWZF 3Z & IR 6XJ1126110 6XJ1126110 A TR 4 2MW (XW2000/5 [R BY) (3738 18)
6GD0119050 6GD0119050 A BEE /1. 5M0 6YD1118090 EiL1. SMWEE 32 iE IR
6GD0120080 6GD0120080 A E B EBAFN 1. SMWBER 6YD1220090 6YD1220090 A 1534 140-2. 5MWES 22 ;5 3
6GD0220080 6GD0220080 A E B IEAFJ11. SMWBER 6YD1312070 6YD1312070 A BIX19/BIE T RIFIF
6GD0320080 6GD0320080 A E B BEAES1. SMWEER 6YD2218016 IEiL2. OMWER K 38 IR
6GE0121090 6GE0121090 A GE 1.5MW Slipring 6YD2318016 1B IR 2MWER KR ER (k)
6GF0110050 6GF0210050 B & X1, SMWE IR 6YD3212070 6YD3212070 A IE1K3. 6MWEE 3258 IR
6GF 1110050 6GF1110050 A X2 OMWEERBIR 6YD4124090 6YD4124090 A Eik4. SMWEE 3B ER
6GF2110050 6GF2110050 B &R 3s/4.2 W TIBIF YF6YD1412070 6YD1412070 A iTIA2. 5MWEE 3B IR
NSW200GF 12 NSW200GF12 A £X2. x MW BB ER YF6YD3120090 6YD3120090 A JBEIA3. AMWET 3258 IR
6GT0122090 B 5 1. SR 3R 6YJ0116050 6YJ0116050 D B XMWRL 1 & B SR ER
6HC0114060 6HC0114060 A L8111, SMWIRI5 K. 11 & FEBALLA B 3 (75 7%) 6YJ1116050 6YJ1116050 C WE2. XMW S & BB R
6HC0214060 NBG-14/06-C02 (B) a1, sSMWUER XL J1 & BB HLE B IR (F 5 6YJ1217120 22, OMWER KB IR
6HC1114040 NBG-14/07-C11 (B) L4l2. MWEIRX I L BHLERKE (F5%) 6YJ1416050 6YJ1416050 A “R;ﬁgz XMW
6HC1214080 NBG-14/08-C12 (B) 02, OMWUR X Z B HLE R (FF) 6YJ1517070 6YJ1517070 A m=2. XM (Z@iE)
6HC311508B NBG 15/08-C31 (B) B3 OWEEIRX N LZBHLARTE (F5%) 6YJ3121070 T &= BEIR 3. XMWEE 2275 IR
6HC5118080 £ 65, OMWE B IR /B IR 6YJ3214070 T2 EEIE3. XMWES 3283
6HC3115080 NBG 15/08-C31 1E0]3. OMWE B IR B IR 6YJ4214070 6YJ4214070 A ‘Rﬁb;m OMWZE 325 3R G £ BY)
6HR0117/08 NBG—17/08-HRO1 L5581, SMWE IR 6YJ4417070 6YJ4417070 A Rab,}‘ 4. OMWT RIFIN CGEHER)
6HNO111090 FOEERT4E 1. SMWETS 3251 NSW200YJ11 NSW200YJ11 2. xigif (ﬂH%M)
6HY1119080 6HY1119080 (B) 1E{8L2. OMWHW2/S2000 (121) B X, 1 K BB /BB IR (5 %) YF6YJ1321070 6YJ1321070 A mnbﬁolﬁaw,g
6HY1219080 L4 2. OMWHW2/S2000& X\ 11 & B HL 4R &R (2017-08-14) YF6YJ1616050 6YJ1616050 A mE2. Xig ik <,qu40>
6HY2119080 L2, SMWHW3 /52500 (121) BU XL h 2 B HLEB IR (5 %) YF6YJ1720120 2. OMWER K BER (M)
6HY2219080 L 2. SMWHW3 /52500 (107) BU XL R B HLLEB IR (F%) YF6YJ1800090 6YJ1800090 A mEELAMNXFR (0@ E
6HY2319080 6HY2319080 LE{L2. SMW HW3/S2500 (121) BU XL 71 & BB HLARIBIR (22 59) YF6YJ1900150 6YJ1900150 A Rwiﬁ%’a,wﬁ,%ﬂ (15015@
6HY2419080 6HY2419080 A L4 2. 5MW HW3/S2500BI X\ 2 BB HLLRB IR (EBZiE/R1E2018-09-19) YF6YJ2024070 6YJ2024070 A ME2. XMWEER (Z@IR+LKM)
6HY0117080 6HY0117080 (C) 11, 5MW HW2/S1500 (87) X 71 % BB #L 4R iB IF 6YY0101000 6YY0101000 A RIE B
6HZ5127050 6HZ5127050 A S IESMNES 3B I
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XXX : SR ERFME R ST J9XXXmm

RE
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B Sk

9H§(mm) SRMEA (mm) | RENEB (mm) | EFEEEREA)
144 80 82 607

NSL144001
NSL200001
NSL225001
NSL225002
NSL230001
NSL230002
NSL235001
NSL270001
NSL280001
NSL280002
NSL280003
NSL300001
NSL300002
NSL320001
NSL320002
NSL320003
NSL350001
NSL350002
NSL355001
NSL400001
NSL450001
NSL450002

200
225

230

235
270

280

300

320

350

355
400

450
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BRAMRESH
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89
118
126
105
107

79
119
118
126

92
119

92
119
129
138
138
159
150
148
178
188

90
120
132
107
108

80
120
120
132

96
120

96
120
130
139
139
160
150
150
180
190

376
370
455
325
600
325
400
435
435
435
600
600
800
800
800
1100
1100
400
1800
2100
2100

s

204
425~2125 VAC
1100~1900RPM

-40°C~125°C
FR
6.5KV 1min
G1.0/G2.5
2300rpm/2min

BEWE(Mw)

0.85/2
1.25

15

0.85
2
0.85
0.85

1.5/2

1.5/2

1.5/1.65/2/2.2/2.5/3

3/3.6

15
5

5/6
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er service, Sales
analapan, NJ, USA

E kAR 55

01,ID city,Shunyi,Bei-
Room203D,Building 3,No.187 Xinghong
Road,Minghang, Shanghai, China

Sales, Manufacturing
Tianshu Road,Jiaxing City,Zhejiang,China
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